The

Roll No.

70901
70902
70905
70908
70911

70912

70918
70919
70921
70924
70925
70926
70928
70929

DIPLOMA COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION,

S.NO.AER/2019/377

2019

following Candidates

Name of Candidate

ABHISHEK KUMAR
AJMEJAY PAL
BABITA YADAV (W)
DIPANSHU

KANCHAN (W)
D/o PARMATMA PRASAD

KANCHAN (W)
D/o JANARDAN KUMAR

MAYANK PRASANNA DUBEY
NITIN KUMAR CHADHA
POONAM SHARMA (W)
PRIYANKA PATHAK (W)
RIPUNJAY KUMAR THAKUR
SANDEEP KUMAR

SURAJ KUMAR DUBEY

VINEET KUMAR SHARMA

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the

11th guly, 2019.

- : DISCLAIMER

declared to

have Passed
Examination for the Diploma Course in Sanskrit held in March,2019:-

Marks Obtained

(Out of

127
109
110
93
91

92

101
101
127
96
101
86
101
95

200)

the

Wi -—__xGmﬁ_\—,\ﬂ___'

DEAN

The result displayed is subject to correction,

is noticed.

(EXAMINATIONS)

if any discrepancy



