S.NO.AER/2019/377

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2019

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Diploma Course in Sanskrit held in March, 2019:-

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtained (Out of 200)
DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT		
70901	ABHISHEK KUMAR	127
70902	AJMEJAY PAL	109
70905	BABITA YADAV(W)	110
70908	DIPANSHU	93
70911	KANCHAN(W) D/o PARMATMA PRASAD	91
70912	KANCHAN(W) D/o JANARDAN KUMAR	92
70918	MAYANK PRASANNA DUBEY	101
70919	NITIN KUMAR CHADHA	101
70921	POONAM SHARMA(W)	127
70924	PRIYANKA PATHAK(W)	96
70925	RIPUNJAY KUMAR THAKUR	101
70926	SANDEEP KUMAR	86
70928	SURAJ KUMAR DUBEY	101
70929	VINEET KUMAR SHARMA	95

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 11th July, 2019.

- : DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.